Deepak Cherian P.B.B.Sc.(N) 

8 Ms. Corine Lydia Pinto P.B.B.Sc.(N) 

Post Graduate  

9 Ms. Sahadiya Moosa Abdulla Pharmacy Practice 

10 Mr. Vineeth  V. R. Pharmacy Practice 

11 Ms. Sharol Janice Rodrigues Pharmaceutics 

12 Ms. Ashwini M. Pharmaceutics 

A total of 375(Three Hundred Seventy Five) students were awarded the degree certificates- 
Doctor of Philosophy-03, Medical- 15(PG-15), Dental -133(PG-49+UG-84), Pharmacy 67(PG-
29+UG-38), Nursing 137 (PG-22+UG-89+26), Physiotherapy -08 (PG-08) and  Allied Health 
Science-12(B.Sc.(MIT)-08, B.Sc.(OTT)-04).